





CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

N0 s
' THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

BOARD OF HEALTH
Towns.  oF AMHERST ...

Appltmnnu for Bmpnﬁa[ MWorks @onstruction e

7 b s
623 &
Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct ( ) or Repair () an Indw:dw%\ Se age Disposal §
System at: 2, R % \\\,\‘
kot P Fox. Cloxe. Lane. Lot 4% Uetrrineos®
Loca.tmn Address or No.
PR Georg..a'___ngﬁﬁ'"! B ..J.E.Q-ﬁ.‘:rx...ﬁ.s......ﬂu.lz.mﬁk P'Jt
Address
!<Q_\L3 gfou lCcli 1.3 )
Inuall:r Address H‘-"’d
Type of Building Size Lot LLLEZ ¢ et
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms......... »_? ........................... Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder (v/)
Other — Type of Building ...ccccooeeeeeeaeeecee No; Of PErsonSa. oo g Showers () — Cafeteria ()
OHHEr AXUITES coimsuimmmies i T e s s e
Design Flow....... 5 .1. - i gallons per person per day. Total daily flow.4 AW B LT L- 75g1:dlons
Septic Tank — Liquid capac:tvl.fb?*ﬂluns Length. /0% . W :dth....S.‘. ....... Diameter......couueuee Depth..S...
Nom————=.. Width....Z."......... Total Length..a2.5........ Total leaching area...49.2.... sq g Soeles
Seepage Pit No...../ ... bmucm .................... Dcpth below inlet..a.r......... Total leaching arca.l?f .5q. ft. Ba?dom
Other Distribution box ( ) ' Dosing tank (
Percolation Test Results Performed by....FaA.. .F:I N P Date. 7R, LT 2
Test Pit No. l.....a.....minutes perinch Depth of Test Pit...J/, .5. .. Depth to ground water.. o é g‘
Test Pit No. 2.........c.ccec minutes per inch  Depth of Test Pit.................... DLpth to ground water..
Descnptxon of Seil.Enclose b T .
Nature of Repairs or Alterations — Answer when appliCable ... irereercmroemrnsiescscsiseresrnciessesasasssasseimessansnsssnssssssassass:
Agreement:

The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the system in
operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

Signed
Date
Application Approved By
- Date
Application Disapproved for the following reasons: ... reeeeeeseesresseaeasassssenes
Date

Permit No. Issued

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

O, ... OF LA HER ST
@ertifirate of Compliance

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed (‘/5 or Repaired ( )

by
Installer

at. Lol 48  Fox Glove. Lane—

has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITIE 5 of The State Sanitary Code as described in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No. datedc i

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE Inspector.







DEEP SOIL LOGCS
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PLAN  SHOWING SEWAGE DISPOSAL
FOR. George Spence | By: F.A. Filios
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FOR: Georqe Spence

PROFILE OF

SEPTIC SYSTEM

BY: FREDERICK A. FILIOS w.T.

.PO. Box G, Amherst, MA 01059 gATE: May |4, 19871 )
. “"SITE: Lot 48, Fox Glove Lane , Amherst, MA. _ e *\)‘;‘;‘ﬁﬁc“glf*} " s
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19" 4
SPECIF\CATIONS CALCULATIONS / L& o3]
ALL MATERIALS AND CON — 35dm"“°=330+507,¥or~66=‘iQij,7_s= 618.75gallons Distarice= sxiso
STRUCTION WiLL BE N Ferc Rote = 2min finch Sides=2.59 . B, thm=1.0 1%~ = 532 lso
ACCORDANCE WITH Comm. Leach Pt 25'lonq X 7'wide x 3.7'deep o g7
OF MASS. D.E.Q.E. STATE Sides: 25'x3'X 2 = /50 s.£. X 2.59al/5.6 = 375 qallons = 29.57
ENVIRONMENTAL CODE 74 X3 :f?. = ‘/2,"“7 X259 /se = 105 qallons
TiTLE S. Baffom: 25'x 7' = 175 5.£X 1.0 9bs.2 = /75 gallons
Pmposed TotTal = e 55 qallons







CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

N /1S F?? )

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS \“""'6'}.”'"

BOARD OF HEALTH
.......... Town. _oF AMHERST .

Applicatinn for Bispnsal Works Construction Hes

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct ( ) or Repair ( ) an Individ )
System at:

e p?"iREf@ff Eloxe. bane. Lot 4% S -
ocation ress
..... ..G_;egrgl_e- -ngmowgaa HBex. G 'ﬂiﬁ rabsesls
HCU\_O./Q g CQLI:c:\.{:\V\Q EIVC% a’- ﬁ%ﬁﬁ}/
Installer = Address A" o~y
Type of Building Size Lot LLEE 7S Srtent
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms........ 4 .......................... Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder (v/)
Other — Type of Building ...l . No. of persons.....ccoeeceeeeeecceces Showers ( ) — Cafeteria ( )
(el BRHHIER s ocwee e st e scnpne et AR R S assR
Design Flow.... W 10 - gallons per person per da.y Total da1ly flow. 495 x0aS. " & fz?’?allona
Septic Tank — qumd capacuyl.fbl?gajlons Length 1O ’5 : deth.....S.'. ....... Diameter................
Dispesal-TFrenelr—-Nor—————_. Width.... Q. ... Total Length..=2. 5. ... Total leaching area.
Seepage Pit No.....J......... Diaeter——————_. Depth below inlet..af........... Total leaching area. #2E" g SQ- ft &#ﬁm
Other D1str1butmn box ( ) Dosing tank ( ) 02
Percolation Test Results Performed by....FaA... Filiaw o Date Jne. J 984 CEQ‘
Test Pit No. 1....a.....minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit.. ‘Uaﬁ. ........ Depth to ground water..‘dﬁ.&’.g .....
Test Pit No: 2oz minutes per inch Depth of ‘Tett Piteee s Depth to ground water..........occceeeo...

the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Sanitdgy. !
operation until a Certificate of Compliance has bedgyissued by the board of health.

Permit No g7‘ /S~ Issued L i)/é/, /o -

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS (thj.me.( Rk —l'r.’th wAuesseel

b Dvake
BOARD OF HEALTH 51>eru acky Ko s fion belove

TCDI-\/A/ « OF.; AM H}EKJ T LA MEN LU l{t fbi// Jncljf_ on ()l&th‘:
@ertificate of Complianee Sebge! o fo/llowins
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System construct \/5 or, ired }
DY e Kaels.. ExcanXive. ... Ltank b (:fi&f 257 ;?Pa / ..,:,:sc.&; fian

S~ Zeusida..c :mt’c.ﬁm'f {..S/a,f?dfo‘ ke (p’i‘!f’f" fe ‘/

at. b 4 E. . Fox. Glevte banbe....... L
has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 of The Stat€ Sanitary Code as descnbed in the

application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No...... 3 ¥ 4 .3 ................ dated.. L= F=.57.....
THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT 'I'HE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.
DATE ?" £ é"'g} Z Inspector.. A’ Q wé 11
; . e L g /
THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS ' '
BOARD OF HEALTH %
Jp}z v Ton/N... oFr. AMHEXS T oo %
No e PRE.....&i% .
Bispnsal Works Conatrnction Permit
Permission is, hereby granted...C2! ebrgeee ......... f‘&n &R o
to Construct ) or Repair () an Individual Sewage Dlsposa.l yst __'_?
at No... ket 4. Fox. Cleve. bandz. ... ,&%W‘"&("“’ ........................................
treet )
as shown on the application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No..J. 7971 Dated...£ "'k#; .................

FORM 1255 HOBBS & WARREN, INC., PUBLISHERS







' THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
| 40—' - BOARD OF HEALTH
S“t - e JOWA. . or—‘,.Am/ﬁeﬁs./ﬁ ........................ A

Agpplication for Disposal Works Coustruction Jer

i Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct ( Ly or Repair () an Individual
System at:

fax Glave Lane Amb Moods. . 36w, X 5"
wdlilke. Conazrs 58 Mo East St

) Owner Address

= Installer Address

ﬂ Type of Building Size Lot. 30 A8E. ... Sq. feet

= Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms 3 Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder (&o

d Other — Type of Building .o Lo T ) oo L —————— Showers () — Cafeteria ( )

% T b s by L N S S 19 S e T T WIS, SRGRIEpp s

= Design Flow..... 23, gallcms per person per day. Total daﬂy flow...... 330, (‘1‘73 -..gallons.

£ Septic Tank — L1qu1d capacity. #9299 callons  Length...ooeoveeeeee. WAL o concines Dlameter Depth ________________

g Disposal Trench — Nor oo Wi Total Length.......... Lﬁ; ;I‘ otal leachmg arexl© 580 .sq. ft. s.de
= Seepage Pit No...... Dissneter /87X 7... Depth below inlet.. 20 Total leaching area... reg 7S ft. Bé"ﬂ':q
=z Other Distribution box ( V’r Dosing tank ( ).

ke Percolation Test Results Performed by....£. e derick P /l RS Date...sZHﬂ e 1984 .

j Test Pit No. 1....s......minutes perinch Depth of Test Pit....£. 98 Depth to ground water. /LY. Cm. ...

= Test Pit No: 2 minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit....cccouveeeeee Depth to ground water......c.coceeeceenee..

a3

O

%

)

s

(&]

Agreement :

The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the system in
operation until a Certificate of Compliance has been issued by the board of health.

omed
Date
Application Approved By........ Cgﬁl’qj ?\T // —30

Date

Application Disapproved for the following reasons:.........

Date

Permit No Issued

" Date

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH
LOF...

 @prtificate of anmpltanrp
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed { ) or Repaired ( )

Installer

asssnsmems= ...a,_..

has been mst'llled in 'u:cord'mce with the provisions of TIT 5 of The State Sanitary Code as described in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No..oooeioeeareararecens dated...

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE Inspector..

mrﬁ

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

BOARD OF HEALTH
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PLAN SHOWING SEWAGE DISPOSAL

For: Mike Connors
58 Mo East St
Amherst Mass
At: Amherst Woocls Lot s¢
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SBEC[HCAT[ S

Al _material _and construction Will be
in_accordance _with Comm. of Mass.
D.EQ.E. State Environmevtal _
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PERCOLATION TEST LOCAT!ON

For: Amherst Woods Fhase IT May 1984
Lolt #36

Scale: 1% - 40’

By-' Frederick Filios
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BOARD OF HEALTH
TowN OF AMHERST, MASSACHUSETTS

]

Important Information Regarding Your Private Sewage Disposal System

-

DISPLAY THIS DOCUMENT IN A PROMINENT PLACE

ODwner M£ KE OQWU&@S Address - ’Eﬂ— eyl /»A. -
Insta”er mﬁkﬁ Ere Address _J@juc% Ep Man »¢ -

Date In:.;tal'lation Inspected and Approved No bAﬁE" WMozo
Description of System: Tank Capacity: . /300

/0 Scocﬂ“
Leach F1e1d( ) Bed( ) Seepage P1ts(){) Square Feet: _/§0 Bgyrom

Garbage Grinder _Yes,()() No ( ) No. Bedrooms: 3 No. People é

J=s 00 G-gkf—cﬂﬂm puis

As . - BUILTVPLANt

: / | [ ' 'A'%QUBL: Kene | [

PRoPER MAINTENANCE OF Your PRIVATE SewAce DisposAL SYSTEM
1. This system must be.inspected periodically and the tank pumped out at .

an interval not to exceed years.
2. For your protection sanitary pumpers are licensed by the Amherst Board
of Health.

3. Regular pumping is crucia'l to avoid early failure and costly repairs of .
the system.

4. DO NOT dispo-se into the system such items as rags, strmg. sanitary
napkins, coffee grounds as they can cause it to clog and fail.

y 5. Further information can be obtained by contacting your Health
Department at 253-7077.







THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

BOARD O HEA_ETHP %
-1 / Beur) R 72/ o A ?@ ........

Iﬂwpnﬁal mn@m Q'Lnnﬁtmztm rmtt -

Permission is hereby granted.... [ ‘(C‘
to Construct (K or Repa.lr ( ) an jyidual Sewage Disposal Syste_m

{ N[ TR W 1 | o - . SO AN - el 3. 00 A O B ) . O S
¢ o ‘G)"G— Mﬂr Street ‘

as shown on the application for Disposal Works Construction Permi

DATEN"‘3°’f7/

FORM 1255 HOBBS & WARREN, INC., PUBLISHERS

Board of Health
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CHECK OR FILL IN WHERE APPLICABLE

Noo?‘.’:_"’_z' an?& ..... -

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS W\ “‘"”é;:”“’ 2
At :-\\:‘“ "‘*&H4J' ,’"
BOARD OF HEALTH W=,

Jown.. or Amhersh.

Appliration for Bisposal Works Construction Fer i

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct ( &4 or Repair ( ) an Individual :‘gwa
System at:

J Forx Glove Lane AehMoods_3t 2%
ke 6 r:‘:oaca.l;opsﬁddress ba T
3B LN e S, - |, ;

. mﬂa Srapards K 7)) e nrasy

Installer Address
Type of Building Size Lot..zgt.lﬂ.& ....... Sq. feet
Dwelling — No. of Bedrooms..............: 3 .......................... Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder (&
Other — Type of Building .............. S No. of persons......oceeeeeeee . Showers () — Cafeteria ( )
EHHET BRIUTER. oo s s e T o e o e e el st sy e S
Design Flow... - . ..gallons per person per day. Total daﬂy flow......320... (975 gallona
Septic Tank QI 1qu1d cap.i(:lh .!é?gg.g'iilons 72371 ; Width... Dlameter ................ De th tZ)
Disposal Trench — No.. o WA s e Total Length.”..s..... Total leaching area....... 20— sq. ft. »
Seepage Pit I\oa Dia-meter.lﬁ*.)i.] Depth below inlet...g‘ .. Total leaching ared... pggg--rr-5Q- ft. 2 d‘ﬂ'&:
Other Distribution box ( r/f Dosing tank () N

Percolation Test Results Performed by.. fredercc . / 10S Date_._sz}-.iﬂﬂ 198Y. ..
Test Pit No. 1....»3.......minutes perinch Depth of Test Pit...4 Qﬁ ....... Depth to ground water. 2lgyr.€-.

Test Pit No: 2ieenes minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit._________ Depth to ground water..

Description of Soil

Agreement:

The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with
the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State Sanitary Code — The undersigned further agrees not to place the system in

operation until a Certificate oi Compliance has been 1ssuedwoard of hea%f?
&g@u&

T2 172 (R SN [ i o — o SO
7 Dat

Application Approved By........ ;i : b, o 16 = - //“30’“3',7 .........
Date

Application Disapproved for $he fOlloMe Fermome e s n s i i s i T e S s =

Permit No........... gtl‘ ‘{J‘ ___________________ - | Tssued. / / 30 ,@-7

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
BOARD OF HEALTH

........................................ OF..

@ertificate of (!Inmpltanrv

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, That the Individual Sewage Disposal System constructed ( ) or Repaired ( )

), N O OSSR

Installer
;- T B . B T e T e O
has been installed in accordance with the provisions of TITLE 5 of The State Sanitary Code as described in the
application for Disposal Works Construction Permit No.oooeoceecceeee cocisy  OOEED-.

THE ISSUANCE OF THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A GUARANTEE THAT THE
SYSTEM WILL FUNCTION SATISFACTORY.

DATE " Inspector







Page 1of 1

Zarozinski, D_a_y_i_d

From: Ciccarello, Stephanie

Sent:  Wednesday, June 09, 2004 9:12 PM
To: Zarozinski, David

Cc: Westover, Peter

Subject: 8 foxglove

Dave -
The Conservation Commission closed the hearing for septic repair at 8 Foxglove Lane and issued a Negative

Determination for the work. (A negative is a positive in this case...) Let me know if you need additional
information. — Stephanie

Stephanie Ciccarello

Wetlands Administrator
Amberst Town Hall

4 Boltwood Avenue

Amberst, MA 01002

(413) 256-4045
ciccarello@town.amherst.ma.us

6/10/2004







MAY-18-2084 13:56 4133235957 F.al

Title V Inspections COLD SPRING ENVIRONMENTAL

* Percolation Tests and

21E Site Investigations CONSULTANTS, INC. Septic Designs
Suhsurtace Investigations ’ + Regulatory Compliance
Pollution R%VT" 2004 ‘ - + Recyching and Solid Waste
Mr David Zarozinski
Amherst Board of Health
Town Hall

Belchertown, MA. 01007

RE: Septic System Residence Repair and Local Upgrade Approvals
8 Foxglove Lane, Amherst, MA

Dear Mr, Zarozinski:

With the intent of full compliance with 310 CMR 15.000, (Sanitary Septic Code, Title
V), and the understanding that maximum feasible upgrade should be achieved to
maximize protection of public health and safety and the environment, a Local Upgrade
Approval is requested for the repair of the system at the above mentioned properties. It is
the opinion of the writer that strict enforcoment of the code would be manifestly unjust
(310 CMR 15.410). The following Local Upgrade Approval is noted:

- lack of 4 feet of minimum groundwater separation to the bottom of the

stone of the absorption system (310 CMR 15.405,1,2), 3.0 proposed.

It is understood that the system was sized using an appropriate percolation test and soil
identification technique approved by the Massachusetts DEP that utilizes the most
conservative/eppropriate loading factor for that soil (Class 1)(Perc of 4 Min/In). Itis
also noted that the site is served by town water (water line as shown) and that there are no
wells noted within 150 feet of the proposed SAS’s. The situation requires this approval in
order to minimize fill placement, in a wetland buffer zone, and to not ereate problematic
surface runoff patterns from altering the grade of the yard. It is also allows reuse of the

current septic tank at its current elevation rather than replumbing from the basement and
rzising the septic tank.

It is my opinion that given all the possible scenarios for a new disposal system, and due
to spatial constraints, this plan best meets the intent on the Sanitary Code. It is
understood that my client must provide you this letter. In addition, a copy of the Local
Upgrade Approval from your board and a copy must be sent to Mass, DEP, 436 Dwight
St., Springfield, 01103, by the owner, after your approval and prior to the start of
construction.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions.
Sincerely,

(l%ls Spring Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Al E Weiss, M.S, R.S.

President

Principal Hydrogeologist,

350 Old Enfield Road » Belchertown, MA D1007 « (413) 323-5357
Fax ! 323-4916 * aweiss@supplyguvs.net

TOTAL P.@1







* o

MAY-18-20B4 13:56 4133235957 P.B81
A COLD SPRING ENVIRONMENTAL ot
¢ 21E Site Investigations CONSULTANTS, INC. Septic Designs
©« Subsurface Tnvestigations ; + Regulatory Compliance
+ Pollution R Juli : . + Recycli d Solid W
ollution e%?nln?' 2004 ‘ ecycling and Solid Waste
Mr David Zarozinski
Ambherst Board of Health
Town Hall

Belchertown, MA, 01007

RE: Septic System Residence Repair and Local Upgrade Approvals
8 Foxglove Lane, Amherst, MA

Dear Mr, Zarozinski:

With the intent of full compliance with 310 CMR 15.000, (Sanitary Septic Code, Title
V), and the understanding that maximum feasible upgrade should be achieved to
maximize protection of public health and safety and the environment, a Local Upgrade
Approval is requested for the repair of the system at the above mentioned properties. It is
the opinion of the writer that strict enforcement of the code would be manifestly unjust
(310 CMR 15.410). The following Local Upgrade Approval is noted:

- lack of 4 feet of minimum groundwater separation to the bottom of the

stone of the absorption system (310 CMR 15.405,1,2), 3.0' proposed.

It is understood that the system was sized using an appropriate percolation test and soil
identification technique approved by the Massachusetts DEP that utilizes the most
conservative/eppropriate loading factor for that soil (Class 1)(Perc of 4 Min/In). Itis
also noted that the site is served by town water (water line as shown) and that there are no
wells noted within 150 feet of the proposed SAS’s. The situation requires this approval in
order to minimize fill placement, in a wetland buffer zone, and to not create problematic
surface runoff patterns from zitering the grade of the yard. It is also allows reuse of the
curTent septic tank at its current elevation rather than replumbing from the basement and
raising the septic tank. ’

It is my opinion that given all the possible scenarios for a new disposal system, and due
to spatial constraints, this plan best meets the intent on the Sanitary Code. It is
understood that my client must provide you this letter. In addition, a copy of the Local
Upgrade Approval from your board and a copy must be sent to Mass. DEP, 436 Dwight
St., Springfield, 01103, by the owner, after your approval and prior to the start of
construction.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

————

E. Weiss, M.S, R.S.
President
Principal Hydrogeologist,

%Dslaring Environmental Consultants, Inc.
A

350 Oid Enfield Road » Belchertown, MA Q1007 » (413) 323-5357
Fax : 323-4916 » aweiss@supplyguys.net
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COLD SPRING ENVIRONMENTAL

* Percolaton Tests and

Title V Inspections

21E Site Investigations CONSULTANTS, INC. Septic Designs
Suhsurface Investiganons : : ¢ Regulstory Compliance
Pollution R jalt i . ¢ Recycli d Solid Waste
ollution cmylin]’ 2004 ‘ -ycling and So. aste
Mr David Zarozinski
Amherst Board of Health
Town Hall

Belchertown, MA, 01007

RE: Septic System Residence Repmr and Loeal Upgrade Approvals
8 Foxglove Lane, Amberst, MA

Dear Mr, Zarozinski:

With the intent of full compliance with;310 CMR 15.000, (Sanitary Septic Code, Title
V), and the understanding that maximum feasible upgrade should be achieved to
maximize protection of public health and safcty and the environment, a Local Upgrade
Approval is requested for the repair of the system at the above mentioned properties. It is
the opinion of the writer that strict enforcement of the code would be manifestly unjust
(310 CMR 15.410). The fullowmg Local Upgrade Approval is noted:

- lack of 4 fect of minimum groundwater separation to the bottom of the

stone of the absorption system (310 CMR 15.405,1,2), 3.0' proposed.

It is understood that the system was sized using an appropriate percolation test and soil
identification technique approved by the Massachusetts DEP that utilizes the most
conservative/appropriate loading factor for that soil (Class 1)(Perc of 4 Min/In). Itis
2lso noted that the site is served by town water (water line as shown) and that there are no
wells noted within 150 feet of the proposed SAS’s. The situation requires this approval in
order to minimize fill placement, in a wetland buffer zone, and to not ereate problematic
surface runoff patterns from altering the grade of the yard. It is also allows reuse of the
current septic tank at its current elcvauon rather than replumbing from the basement and
raising the septic tank.

It is my opinion that given all the possible scenarios for 2 new disposal system, and due
to spatial constraints, this plan best meets the intent on the Sanitary Code. Itis
understood that my client must provide you this letter. In addition, a copy of the Local
Upgrade Approval from your board and a copy must be sent to Mass. DEP, 436 Dwight
St., Springfield, 01103, by the owner, after your approval and prior to the start of
construction.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

?i?Spring Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Alm E. Weiss, M.S, R.S.

President

Principal Hydrogeologist,

350 Old Enfield Road » Belchertown, WA Q1007 « (413) 323-5957
Fax : 323-4916 » aweiss@ supplyguys.net

TOTAL P.B1
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: * Title V Inspections COLD SPRING ENVIRONMENTAL o ovsadiion Teate i
+ 21E Site Tnvastigalions CONSULTANTS, INC. Septic Designs

e Suhsurfacs Investigations + Regulatory Compliance

* Pollution R%?’T‘], 2004 . . ¢ Recycling and Solid Waste

Mr David Zarozinski
Ambherst Board of Health
Town Hall

Belchertown, MA, 01007

RE: Septic System Residence Repair and Local Upgrade Approvals
8 Foxglove Lane, Amherst, MA

Dear Mr, Zarozinski:

With the intent of full compliance with;310 CMR 15.000, (Sanitary Septic Code, Title
V), and the understanding that maximum feasible upgrade should be achieved to
maximize protection of public health and safety and the environment, a Local Upgrade
Approval is requested for the repair of the system at the above mentioned properties. It is
the opinion of the writer that strict enforcement of the code would be manifestly unjust
(310 CMR 15.410). The following Local Upgrade Approval is noted:

- lack of 4 feet of minimum groundwater separation to the bottom of the

stone of the absorption system (310 CMR 15.405,1,2), 3.0' proposed.

It is understood that the systemn was sized using an appropriate percolation test and soil
identification technique approved by the Massachusetts DEP that utilizes the most
conservative/appropriate loading factor for that soil (Class 1)(Perc of 4 Min/In). It is
also noted that the site is served by town water (water line as shown) and that there are no
wells noted within 150 feet of the proposed SAS’s. The situation requires this approval in
order to minimize fill placement, in a wetland buffer zone, and to not create problematic
surface mnoff patterns from altering the grade of the yard. It is also allows reuse of the
current septic tank at its current elevation rather than replumbing from the basement and
raising the septic tank.

It is my opinion that given all the possible scenarios for 2 new disposal system, and due
to spatial constraints, this plan best meets the intent on the Sanitary Code. It is
understood that my client must provide you this letter. In addition, a copy of the Local
Upgrade Approval from your board and a copy must be sent to Mass. DEP, 436 Dwight
St., Springfield, 01103, by the owner, after your approval and prior to the start of
construction.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

(‘E?Spring Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Al E. Weiss, M.S RS.

President

Principal Hydrogeologist,

350 Old Enfield Road » Belchertown, MA 01007 = (413) 323-5957
Fax ! 323-4916 » aweiss@supplyguys.net

TOTAL P.B1
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COLD SPRING ENVIRONMENTAL PP
« 21E Site Investigations CONSULTANTS, INC. Septic Designs

s Subsurface Investigatons + Regulatory Compliance

+ Pollution Remg}iclnf’ 2004 : : ¢ Recycling and Solid Waste

Mr David Zarozinski
Ambherst Board of Health
Town Hall

Belchertown, MA, 01007

RE: Septic System Residence Repair and Local Upgrade Approvals
8 Foxglove Lane, Amherst, MA

Dear Mr, Zarozinski:

With the intent of full compliance with,310 CMR 15.000, (Sanitary Septic Code, Title
V), and the understanding that maximum feasible upgrade should be achieved to
maximize protection of public health and safety and the environment, a Local Upgrade
Approval is requested for the repair of the system at the above mentioned properties. It is
the opinion of the writer that strict enforcement of the code would be manifestly unjust
(310 CMR 15.410). The following Local Upgrade Approval is noted:

- lack of 4 feet of minimum groundwater separation to the bottom of the

stone of the absorption system (310 CMR 15.405,1,2), 3.0' proposed.

It is understood that the system was sized using an appropriate percolation test and soil
identification technique approved by the Massachusetts DEP that utilizes the most
conservative/appropriate loading factor for that soil (Class 1)(Perc of 4 Min/In). It is
also noted that the site is served by town water (water line as shown) and that there are no
wells noted within 150 feet of the proposed SAS’s. The situation requires this approval in
order to minimize fill placement, in a wetland buffer zone, and to not create problematic
surface runoff patterns from altering the grade of the yard. It is also allows reuse of the
current septic tank at its current elevation rather than replumbing from the basement and
rzising the septic tank. :

It is my opinion that given all the possible scenarios for 2 new disposal system, and due
to spatial constraints, this plan best meets the intent on the Sanitary Code. Itis
understood that my client must provide you this Ietter. In addition, a copy of the Local
Upgrade Approval from your board and a copy must be sent to Mass. DEP, 436 Dwight
St., Springfield, 01103, by the owner, after your approval and prior to the start of
construction.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any guestions.

Sincerely,

3;138}9&113 Enviranmental Consultants, Inc.
Aln E. Weiss, M.S,, RS.

President

Principal Hydrogeologist,

350 Old Enfield Road * Belchertown, MA 01007 « (413) 323-5957
Fax : 323-4916 » aweiss@ supplyguys.net

TOTAL P.B1
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Title V Inspections @ COLD SPRING ENVIRONMENTAL ¢ Peicolitios Thity iad
21E Site Investigations CONSULTANTS, INC. Septic Designs
Suhsurface Investigations + Regulatory Compliance
Pollution R%y:in] 2004 d . + Recycling and Solid Waste
Mr David Zarozinski
Amberst Board of Health
Town Hall

Belchertown, MA, 01007

RE: Septic System Residence Repair and Local Upgrade Approvals
8 Foxglove Lane, Amherst, MA

Dear Mr, Zarozinski:

With the intent of full compliance with:310 CMR 15.000, (Sanitary Scptic Code, Title
V), and the understanding that maximuim feasible upgrade should be achieved to
maximize protection of public health and safety and the environment, a Local Upgrade
Approval is requested for the repair of the system at the above mentioned properties. It is
the opinion of the writer that strict enforcement of the code would be manifestly unjust
(310 CMR 15.410). The following Local Upgrade Approval is noted:

- lack of 4 feet of minimum groundwater separation to the bottom of the

stone of the absorption system (310 CMR 15.405,1,2), 3.0' proposed.

It is understood that the system was sized using an appropriate percolation test and soil
identification technique approved by the Massachusetts DEP that utilizes the most
conservative/appropriate loading factor for that soil (Class 1)(Perc of 4 Min/In). Itis
also noted that the site is served by town water (water line as shown) and that there are no
wells noted within 150 feet of the proposed SAS’s. The situation requires this approval in
order to minimize fill placement, in a wetland buffer zone, and to not create problematic
surface runoff patterns from altering the grade of the yard. It is also allows reuse of the
current septic tank at its current elevatien rather than replumbing from the basement and
raising the septic tank. '

It is my opinion that given all the possible scenarios for 2 new disposal system, and due
to spatial constraints, this plan best meets the intent on the Sanitary Code. It is
understood that my client must provide you this letter. In addition, a copy of the Local
Upgrade Approval from your board and a copy must be sent to Mass. DEP, 436 Dwight
St., Springfield, 01103, by the owner, after your approval and prior to the start of
construction.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

éél?fspring Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Alzn E. Weiss, M.S, R.S.

President

Prineipal Hydrogeologist,

350 Old Enficld Road » Belcheriown, MA 01007 = (413) 323-5357
Fax : 323-4916 » aweiss@supplyguvs.net

TOTAL P.B1







TITLE 5
OFFICIAL INSPECTION FOR - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM FORM
PART A
CERTIFICATION

Property Address: 8 Foxglove Lane Amherst MA

Owner’s Name:___Hilda Bustmante
Owner’s Address: 8 Foxglove Lane

Amherst MA 01002
Date of Inspection; March 10, 2004

Name of Inspector: Alan E. Weiss, R.S # 933
Company Name: Cold Spring Environmental Inc.
Mailing Address: 350 Old Enfield Road

Belchertown, Massachusetts 01007
Telephone Number: (413) 323-5957 fax: 413-323-4916

CERTIFICATION STATEMENT

I certify that I have personally inspected the sewage disposal system at this address and that the information
reported below is true, accurate and complete as of the time of the inspection. The inspection was
performed based on my training and experience in the proper function and maintenance of on site sewage
disposal systems. I am a DEP approved system inspector pursuant to Section 15.340 of Title 5 (310
CMR 15.000). The system:

____ Passes

Conditionally Passes

Needs Further Evaluation by the Local Approving Authority
_XX Aails

Inspector’s Signature: Date: March 10, 2004

The system inspector shall subm}l ! copy of this inspection report to the Approving Authority (Board of
Health or DEP) within 30 days of completing this inspection. If the system is a shared system or has a
design flow of 10,000 gpd or greater, the inspector and the system owner shall submit the report to the
appropriate regional office of the DEP. The original should be sent to the system owner and copies sent to
the buyer, if applicable, and the approving authority.

Notes and Comments

The septic tank level was ok but evidence of failure (staining of liquid level) was
noted on inside top. Of two leaching tanks: One had 4” of liquid and the other was
found full of liguid (both: 4 ft. x 8 ft. (500 gallon). System in Partial hydraulic
failure. The D. Box was degraded . Recommend perc test and re-engineered system.
Dwelling connected to town water.

**%**This report only describes conditions at the time of inspection and under the conditions of use at
that time. This inspection does not address how the system will perform in the future under the same
different conditions of use.

dls







Page 2 of 11

OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM — NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART A
CERTIFICATION (continued)

Property Address: % tor CGroue

Owner: ST amMAITE
Date of Inspection:

Inspection Summary: Check A,B,C,D or E/ALWAYS complete all of Section D

A. System Passes:

‘\_‘O I have not found any information which indicates that any of the failure criteria described in 310 CMR
15.303 or in 310 CMR 15.304 exist. Any failure criteria not evaluated are indicated below.

Comments;

B. System Conditionally Passes:

One or more system compoﬁcnts as described in the “Conditional Pass™ section need to be replaced or
repaired. The system, upon completion of the replacement or repair, as approved by the Board of Health, will pass.

Answer yes, no or not determined (Y,N,ND) in the for the following statements. If “not determined” please
explain.

The septic tank is metal and over 20 years old* or the septic tank (whether metal or not) is structurally '
unsound, exhibits substantial infiltration or exfiltration or tank failure is imminent. System will pass inspection if the
existing tank is replaced with a complying septic tank as approved by the Board of Health.

*A metal septic tank will pass inspection if it is structurally sound, not leaking and if a Certificate of Compliance
indicating that the tank is less than 20 years old is available.

ND explain:

Observation of sewage backup or break out or high static water level in the distribution box due to broken or

obstructed pipe(s) or due to a broken, settled or uneven distribution box. System will pass inspection if (with
approval of Board of Health):

- broken pipe(s) are replaced
obstruction is removed
distribution box is leveled or replaced

ND explain:

_ The system required pumping more than 4 times a year due to broken or obstructed pipe(s). The system will
pass inspection if (with approval of the Board of Health):

broken pipe(s) are replaced
obstruction is removed

ND explain:

Title § Tnenection Farm 6/15/2000 2
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART A
CERTIFICATION (continued)

Property Address: @ (o Gtade

Owner: ZISTAUANTE
Date of Inspection: 3 |to[oY

C. Further Evaluation is Required by the Board of Health:

A[!] Conditions exist which require further evaluation by the Board of Health in order to determine if the system
is failing to protect public health, safety or the environment.

L. System will pass unless Board of Health determines in accordance with 310 CMR 15.303(1)(b) that the
system is not functioning in a manner which will protect public health, safety and the environment:

__ Cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a surface water
— Cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a bordering vegetated wetland or a salt marsh

2. System will fail unless the Board of Health (and Public Water Supplier, if any) determines that the
system is functioning in a manner that protects the public health, safety and environment:

— The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system (SAS) and the SAS is within 100 feet of a
surface water supply or tributary to a surface water supply.

___ The system has a septic tank and SAS and the SAS is within a Zone 1 of a public water supply.
— The system has a septic tank and SAS and the SAS is within 50 feet of a private water supply well.

— The system has a septic tank and SAS and the SAS is less than 100 feet but 50 feet or more from a
private water supply well**. Method used to determine distance

**This system passes if the well water analysis, performed at a DEP certified laboratory, for coliform
bacteria and volatile organic compounds indicates that the well is free from pollution from that facility and
the presence of ammonia nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen is equal to or less than 5 ppm, provided that no other
failure criteria are triggered. A copy of the analysis must be attached to this form.

3. Other:

Tifle § Tnenection Farm &/15/2000 3
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART A
CERTIFICATION (continued)

Property Address: < Tor ol E

Owner: PsTAMANTE
Date of Inspection:

D. System Failure Criteria applicable to all systems:
You must indicate “yes” or “no” to each of the following for all inspections:

Yes No

t_.f(‘“( Backup of sewage into facility or system component due to overloaded or clogged SAS or cesspool

Discharge or ponding of effluent to the surface of the ground or surface waters due to an overloaded or
, clogged SAS or cesspool

%ﬁ? Static liquid level in the distribution box above outlet invert due to an overloaded or clogged SAS or
cesspool /AST ElpenicE  PRESEAT

_ (‘! © Liquid depth in cesspool is less than 6” below invert or available volume is less than 2 day flow

__ pp Required pumping more than 4 times in the last year NOT due to clogged or obstructed pipe(s). Number
of times pumped

o M,) Any portion of the SAS cesspool or privy is below high ground water elevation.

L F_A._c_) Any portion of cesspool or privy is within 100 feet of a surface water supply or tributary to a surface
water supply.

_ _::E Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within a Zone 1 of 2 public well.

- Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a private water supply well.

— NU Any portion of a cesspool or privy is less than 100 feet but greater than 50 feet from a private water
supply well with no acceptable water quality analysis. [This system passes if the well water analysis.
performed at a DEP certified laboratory, for coliform bacteria and volatile organic compounds
indicates that the well is free from pollution from that facility and the presence of ammonia

nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen is equal to or less than 5 ppm, provided that no other failure criteria
are triggered. A copy of the analysis must be attached to this form.]

l/ t 2 0 The system fails. I have determined that one or more of the above failure criteria exist as

rm,.,‘.nbed in 310 CMR 15.303, therefore the system fails. The system owner should contact the Board of
Health to determine what will be necessary to correct the failure.

E. Large Systems:

To be considered a large system the system must serve a facility with a design flow of 10,000 gpd to 15,000
gpd.
You must indicate either “yes” or “no™ to each of the following:

(The following criteria apply to large systems in addition to the criteria above)

yes no
____ the system is within 400 feet of a surface drinking water supply

____ the system is within 200 feet of a tributary to a surface drinking water supply

_____ thesystem is located in a nitrogen sensitive area (Interim Wellhead Protection Area — IWPA) or a mapped
Zone II of a public water supply well

If you have answered “yes™ to any question in Section E the system is considered a significant threat, or answered

yes” in Section D above the large system has failed. The owner or operator of any large system considered a
significant threat under Section E or failed under Section D shall upgrade the system in accordance with 310 CMR
15.304. The system owner should contact the appropriate regional office of the Department.

Title 8 Tnenertinn Farm A/15/2000 4
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM — NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART B
CHECKLIST

Property Address: v 4 ferewole

Owner: ___ g sTANWNG
Date of Inspection: ,’5/ ie oy

Check if the following have been done. You must indicate “yes” or “no” as to each of the following:

Yes No
v~ Pumping information was provided by the owner, occupant, or Board of Health

/

_— Were any of the system components pumped out in the previous two weeks ?

L~ Has the system received normal flows in the previous two week period ?
_t~ Have large volumes of water been introduced to the system recently or as part of this inspection ?
__ Were as built plans of the system obtained and examined? (If they were not available note as N/A)

_ Was the facility or dwelling inspected for signs of sewage back up ?

Was the site inspected for signs of break out ?

Were all system components, excluding the SAS, located on site ?

INISUSES IS

_ Were the septic tank manholes uncovered, opened, and the interior of the tank inspected for the condition
the baffles or tees, material of construction, dimensions, depth of liquid, depth of sludge and depth of scum ?

-

O

\

___ ___ Was the facility owner (and occupants if different from owner) provided with information on the proper
maintenance of subsurface sewage disposal systems ?

The size and location of the Soil Absorption System (SAS) on the site has been determined based on:
Y}, no
—_ ___ Exsting information. For example, a plan at the Board of Health.
o

__ Determined in the field (if any of the failure criteria related to Part C is at issue approximation of distance
is unacceptable) [310 CMR 15.302(3)(b)]

Title § Inenectinn Farm 6/15/2000 5
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM

PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION
Property Address: g Cooe e
Owner: TugTaMATE
Date of Inspection: __ z|10leyf
FLOW CONDITIONS

RESIDENTIAL

(7
Number of bedrooms (design): 3 Number of bedrooms (actual): ‘—(
DESIGN flow based on 310 CMR 15.203 (for example: 110 gpd x # of bedrooms): H
Number of current residents:
Does residence have a garbage grinder (@cs"or no): Y¢S~ CrioT Fe ommeERD ﬁbx
Is laundry on a separate sewage system (yes or(no): ~/ [if yes separate inspection required]
Laundry system inspected (yes or no): _«—
Seasonal use: (yes or Qo) _als
Water meter readings, if available (last 2 years usage (gpd)): _ & / A
Sump pump (yes or‘ NC
Last date of occupancy: (uvprestl

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL
Type of establishment: N 4
Design flow (based on 310 CMR 15.203): gpd

Basis of design flow (seats/persons/sqft,etc.):
Grease trap present (yes or no):
Industria] waste holding tank present (yes or no):

Non-sanitary waste discharged to the Title 5 system (yes orno):
Water meter readings, if available:

Last date of occupancy/use:

OTHER (describe):

GENERAL INFORMATION
Pumping Records
Source of information:
Was system pumped as part of the mspecnon@r no): _yrs
If yes, volume pumped: #5£¢ gallons -- How was quantity pumped determined?
Reason for pumping: TR

TYPE OF SYSTEM

_L{S{ptic tank, distributien-bex, soil absorption system

___Single cesspool

__ Overflow cesspool

__ Privy

___ Shared system (yes or no) (if yes, attach previous inspection records, if any)

__Innovative/Alternative technology. Attach a copy of the current operation and maintenance contract (to be
obtained from system owner)

_ Tighttank __ Attach a copy of the DEP approval

___ Other (describe):

Approximate age of all components, date installed (if known) and source of information:
20 7{.:'(’0\[ S-

Were sewage odors detected when arriving at the site (yes or no):/i <

Title § Tnenertinn Farm 6/15/2000 6
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM — NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

Property Address: _ B fr v oo/

Owner: BT TANANSTL
Date of Inspection: 1) ey

BUILDING SEWER (locate on site plan)

Depth below grade: |Z I

Materials of construction: __ cast iron \~40 PVC __ other (explain):
Distance from private water supply well or suction line:

Comments (on condition of joints, venting, evidence of leakage, etc.):

SEPTIC TANK: (locatc on site plan)

Depth below grade: ZQ /
Material of construction: _%concrete _ metal  fiberglass  polyethylene
__ other(explain)

If tank is metal listage: ___ Is age confirmed by a Certificate of Compliance (yes or no): ___ (attach a copy of
certificate)

Dimensions: /2-S f ‘/:7 n X5 ( L

Sludge depth: _ 5 " of
Distance from top of s[)ldge to bottom of outlet tee or baffle: 35
Scum thickness:

Distance from top of scum to top of outlet tee or baffle: ¥
Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee or baffle: 4Z =~ z"

How were dimensions determined: _MENS-

Comments (on pumping recommendations, inlet and outlet tee or baffle condition, structural integrity, liquid levels

as related to outlet invert, evidence of leakage, etc.):
Bames @uct 1) ol Eyuip  STAW NG _ad INNER

LD -

&«

GREASE TRAP: &(locate on site plan)

Depth below grade:

Material of construction: ___concrete __ metal ___ fiberglass __ polyethylene  other

(explain):

Dimensions:

Scum thickness:

Distance from top of scum to top of outlet tee or baffle:

Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee or baffle:

Date of last pumping:

Comments (on pumping recommendations, inlet and outlet tee or baffle condition, structural integrity, liquid levels
as related to outlet invert, evidence of leakage, etc.):

Title § Tnenection Farm &/15/2000° 7
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM — NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

Property Address: & For Glade

Owner: HBeAmmante
Date of Inspection: el lod

TIGHT or HOLDING TANK: ﬂJf) (tank must be pumped at time of inspection)(locate on site plan)

Depth below grade:

Material of construction: ___ concrete _metal _ fiberglass polyethylene _ other(explain):
Dimensions:

Capacity: gallons

Design Flow: gallons/day

Alarm present (yes or no):

Alarm level: Alarm in working order (yes orno):

Date of last pumping:
Comments (condition of alarm and float switches, etc.):

DISTRIBUTION BOX: %(if present must be opened)(locate on site plan)

Depth of liquid level above outlet invert: ¢, raJ.

Comments (note if box is level and distribution to outlets equal, any evidence of solids carryover, any evidence of
leakage into or out of box, etg):

D Pyt __Deq'm , STAIN (N6 cd ToP -

PUMP CHAMBER: /Lb (locate on site plan)

Pumps in working order (yes or no):
Alarms in working order (yes or no):

Comments (note condition of pump chamber, condition of pumps and appurtenances, etc.):

Tifle § Tnenartian Farm 6/15/000 8
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

Property Address: B Fe¥ Goles

Owner: ;
Date of Inspection: __ 7 (w04

SOIL ABSORPTION SYSTEM (SAS): Y7 g (locate on site plan, excavation not required)

If SAS not located explain why:

Type

2~ leaching pits, number: 500 (AC ( Y 3 KZ>
__ leaching chambers, number: __
____leaching galleries, number:
___leaching trenches, number, length:
__leaching fields, number, dimensions:
____overflow cesspool, number:
____ innovative/alternative system Type/name of technology:
Comments (note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, damp soil, condition of vegetation,

e LT(&()M&G AT (me‘p) On E (22 ine fve

w/ ¢V L LiQuiD.

CESSPOOLS: Z L[q (cesspool must be pumped as part of inspection)(locate on site plan)

Number and configuration:
Depth — top of liquid to inlet invert:
Depth of solids layer:
Depth of scum layer:
Dimensions of cesspool:
Materials of construction:

Indication of groundwater inflow (yes orno):

Comments (note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, condition of vegetation, etc.):

PRIVY: L[é (locate on site plan)

Materials of construction:
Dimensions:
Depth of solids:

Comments (note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, condition of vegetation, etc.):

Title § Tnenertion Farm A/15/2000 9







Page 10 of 11

v

OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM — NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

Property Address: g Ce¥ laJ&

Owner:

! 1
Date of Inspection: 3' blo /

SKETCH OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM

Provide a sketch of the sewage disposal system including ties to at least two permanent reference landmarks or
benchmarks. Locate all wells within 100 feet. Locate where public water supply enters the building.

hes |

Yelh = g™
Y_ﬁ.:?‘!'
Y-¢z T2

e
h S a Ext5T « Dwec w) / Y- r—3f-’>
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[
X-¢c=2d
f |
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM — NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM
PART C
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued)

Property Address: € Foxtlode

Owner: f
Date of Inspection: 3| uloY

SITE EXAM
Slope
Surface water
Check cellar
Shallow wells

t
Estimated depth to ground water( ; 1 feet
Please indicate (check) all methods used to determine the high ground water elevation:

o~ Obtained from system design plans on record - If checked, date of design plan reviewed:
__ Observed site (abutting property/observation hole within 150 feet of SAS)
___ Checked with local Board of Health-explain:
__ Checked with local excavators, installers- (attach documentation)
__ Accessed USGS database-explain:

You must describe how you established the high ground water elevation:

/75"( ﬁ”(‘r\(‘cﬂ,% L 655
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PLAN SHOWING SEWAGE DISPOSAL

For: M(ke Conhof‘s
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CALCULATION

3 Bdrims. @.110 + Garbage Grinder = 425G,/
Perc.@ $minutes. per inch.
2 Pils. 10.5X3X 2 sides = 126 L2 5 S
2pits IX3X2 epas = B4 v

_@ 2 zals. Per-Se.ft _ 210 X2.= 420
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ELEV.OFTP-1 = 95i0 EFFECTVE FOR DESION
GROUNDWATER ELEVATION INTERFRETED ~21Ce TP-I'

200+ DLEFARATION 70 GRONDWATER
LA AFFROVAL FECUIRED 210 GITR 10405

NOTE: INSTALLER MUST CONTACT ENGINEER 48 HOURS PRIOR TO SUBGRADE INSPECTIOI
INSTALLER MUST HAVE ALL BREAK OUT FILL QN-SITE AND IN PLACE PRIOR TO

SIGN-OFF BY ENGINEER ATTIME OF FINAL INPECTION OR APPROVAL WILL NOT BE GIVEN
TO BACKFILL.

NOTE FOR HOMEOWNER: MOUNDS where used ARE REQUIRED BY STATE COLE TO MAXIMIZE THE

; o - LEACH FIELD DETAIL (NTS)
g LA TYPICAL D. BOX (WATERTIGHT)
cOXGLOY
| SRR — 15 EREAKOUT ELEVATION
FIRST Z OF OUTLET PIPES /
- 2 TOBELEVEL
i T FENCE. NOWORK LINF ’—Elfl -USE TEE ON INLET
DILT FENCE NOWORK EINE — / FROM 5.TANK -RUN PIPES LEVEL 2 OUT
175.33 7 -PLACE WATER IN D.BOX
INLET/ e I \ OUTLET SCH. 40 4"PVC FOR FINAL INSPECTION
6"
Dighéa - PLACE ON STABLE BASE OF 6" 3/4-1 1/2 * CRUSHED STONE / D' BOX
- USE CONCRETE BOX W/ 2" MIN WALL THICKNESS
@ Wi - FILL WITH WATER FOR FINAL INSPECTION JLQ-
\ - USE SPEED LEVELERS ON OUTLETS.
¢ \
ad W |
cia { TYPICAL EXISTING 1500 GAL S. TANK OR EQUIV. (WATERTIGHT)
i
tl PLACE STEEL OVER LD
. 'X USE WATERTIGHT RISER If >8” cover ———* H20 LOADING 4
B.M =SILL=100 \ ] 1 -+
| — { = Bfe‘r i SITE LOCUS —
E contractor must —’ " flowline ————#~ p-|ouT ’
l confirm .02'/ft. pitch 14" 64"
¥ ' i from sill to s. tank
NEW 16"V X\40'L g EXISTING 1500 GAL -
LEACH FIRLD i an -CONCRETE TANK GAS BAFFLE
i — & (use upon complete inspection only),
; _._CHEGK AND RESEAL BOTTOM PLUG, as gﬂﬂ
EXISTING LEACH TANKS 3 1200 40"
PUMP CRUSH AND BACKFILE T —wasTNG 1500 1 replace baffles with SCH 40 tees only if neede
M GALLON S.TANK ; " TUSE 6" BASE OF amn: 1 sTone. | | g
g O S T PO M e N S S S *
L : |
oo 126" L 2 s 29' OF 4" PREFORATED PVC PIPE
7 o s e [ (SCH.35 MIN.)
NOTE: - REPLACE SEPTIC TANK ONLY IF NEEDED. =
- COMPLETELY UNCOVER TEE OPENINGS TO INSPECT .
, TEES/BAFFLES AND INTEGRITY AT TIME OF SUBGRADE DESIGN NOTES:
-l A INSPECTION.
PLOT PLAN . GRAVITY SLOPE SEPTIC SYSTEM OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE NOTES
) —FOR HOMEOWNER: 1.4 BR X 110 GAL/PERSONS/DAY =440 GAL/DAY (4 bedroom design)
= : ] _ , ' -Use ONE Leeachfield 16' wide x 40' LONG W/6" of .5 ' of DBL washed stone below invert.
1Y = 30 1. HAVE SEPTIC TANK PUMPED EVERY SECOND (2) YEARS. | Bot. Arwea: 16' wide x 40' long =B40SF.
2. MAINTAIN AREA OVER SEPTIC AS GRASSY OR SIMILAR GROUND COVER . 5 5 Side Areea: N.A.
- ATTEMPTING TO MAXIMIZE SUNLIGHT TO AREA. 3 ¥ Tot. Areza: 640 sf x 0.74 gal/sf. = 474 GAL./DAY.
30,186 SF 3. DO NOT PLANT ANY TREES OR DEEP ROOTING SHRUBS WITHIN 5 FEET 3. GARBAGE [DISPOSAL NOT ALLOWED (must be removed if present)
OF LEACHFIELD. : 4. ALL D. BOX OUTLET PIPES LEVEL FOR FIRST 2',
4. USE ONLY LIGUID DETERGENTS IN WASHER' OF' DISLWASHER. Corndy iy _ 5. NO PRIVATE 'WELLS WITHIN 100 FEET OF SAS. (TOWN WATER NOTED, CONFIRMED LINE 10' AWAY)
(LOT # 36) & ConsERiE WATER Vil ir PSS 76 LENGTHEN LiES o =] . 6 NO WETLANDS WITHIN 50 FEET OF SAS (SEE SWALE DELINEATION)
' EREVER SaTEN , 16' e 7. PRE & POST' CONTOURS NOTED AS NECESSARY, RESERVE AREA NOT REQUIRED.
6. KEEP ALL RUNOFF DRAINS SUCH AS GUTTERS OR CURTAIN DRAINS AT S 8. PUMP AND HINSPECT EXISTING 1500 GAL S. TANK (@ SUBGRADE INSP) USE TANK, ONLY IF COMPETENT
(S LEAST 25 FEET FROM LEACHING FIELD. TITLE V FILL OUT USE END CAPS 8A REPLACE WV/ 1500 GAL S. TANK ONLY IF NEEDED & MAINTAIN 0.02 PITCH FROM SILL TO S. TANK
- - : 5' AS NEEDED 9. SLOPE CAL(CS (SEE CONTOURS). SUBGRADE INSP. REQD.
I 10. 2% MIN. SLLCOPE OVER SAS, CLEAR TOP AND SUB TO 24" MIN. AS NEEDED.
¥ 5 é.é&%:nme.: Pyt =00 o CLEAR TO! BASE OF B (MIN. 24") UNDER BED:PRICR TO TITLE V SAND PLACEMENT (if neéded):
S s e A = PTIC & = AT AL SHTFENCEDETAIL 1. SOIL EVALLJATION BY A. WEISS , RS. 4/07/2004, (D. ZAROZINSKI, HEALTH AGENT).
CRODS DECTION OF SEPTIC SYSTEM + ~12. DEPTH OF FPERC. 40" BY A. Weiss 4/07/2004, D. ZAROZINSKI, HEALTH AGENT
—_— TR : - (UISE STAPLES TO SECURIE THE FENGE TO THE STAKES) 13. PERC RATEZ = 4 MIN/IN, CLASS | SOIL RATING (L. SAND)
T —— RGeS G STl e ne i e Ao ee, Y Ep 14INSTALLANSIPECT SCH. 40 TEES/BAFFLES (10" INLET, 14" OUTLET), AS NEEDED IF EXISTING NOT GOOD.
' o N - - 15. PLACE SCH{ 40 TEES UNDER OPENINGS OF S. TANK W/ PROPER GAS BAFFLES IF NEEDED/POSS.
2ILOPE BT )Py, 9650 VER PED 2 rin slope over 2ysler: M OR APFROVED ALTERNATE FENCING WP 16. USE APPRCVED (1 1/2") DBL. WASHED STONE UNDER BED & D. BOX FOR 6",
) : : . - T VT OMK STAKES CONFIRM $STONE PROPERLY WASHED (WITH BUCKET /H20 TEST) PRIOR TO PLACEMENT.
el WASHED PEASTONE | inCOVER UDE PED: 40" FEET LONG (16'WIDE) STEEL PAR + 17.NO TREES WITHIN 10 FT. OF NEW LEACH FIELD. USE TITLE V FILL § OUT.
2OF J/8!-1/2." STONE UBE ZFFES A 5 BPACING IND 27 ON BICES € o 56 18 ENGINEER "TO INSPECT SUBGRADE, PUMP CRUSH AND FILL OLD L. TANKS.
PR —. =9 s v sk S N 19. T.B.M1. 1000.00 AT SILL, CONFIRM PROPER PIPE SLOPES
S i 3 ) . USEANSPEECT SCH. 40 PIPE FOR PIPE FROM HOUSE TO NEW OR EXISTING TANK
o VG 208 PP - 28 LONGPED T b | e o o, 20. GRADE MUILCH AND SEED OVER LEACHFIELD AS NOTED
Z.Ll:”/o? !“F = 4 “ gy e I ¢ + U - ot LE) s b
rOF & SUP A AVAVAVAYLYAT TATAVAN Ié” N A Dl OF STRUGTURE. e 21. USE LEA(CHING BED INSTEAD OF TRENCHES DUE TO TOPOGRAPHY AND SPACE OF LOT
V24w, 7 s S ;| 2errvescr o WITH REESPECT TO LOCATION AND ELEVATION OF RESIDENCE (310 CMR 15.240)
= ’ ‘ 2 vEwe 20 i o AVC TO TANK /,_,,,_,d- —_— 22. INSTALLEIR MUST CALL DIGSAFE AND WATER DEPT (IF APPLIC.) IN ACCORDANCE WITH REGULATIONS
| oI o iy W/ INLIT TEE.
' ! — " TEST PIT LOG
| 6"OF 1 1/2" DOUBLE F y IP-1(EFF EL/ 95100
| WASHED STONE - . -
ELE\;ﬁ'gT Pre | 3 [ _ 0-18"  A+BwMix FRIABLE LOOSE FSL (10 YR 4/3) C
e | ; PLAGE INANDOUT SGH.40TEES ASNOTED : - : ‘= ry :
| | START INV.» 9480 T e 2o [, ‘ WETLAND DELINEATION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL NOTES: 86 C1: FINE TO MED, SAND, MOD. LOOSE (25 473) )
NOTE: USE TITLE V FILL ONLY UNDER AND ACOUNDFIELD 7O G LN l#-_-l-_-:hl 3 RO ; ¢ o _
' i P e ok TR okt P AR e S A B PIFE AT CENTER OF 5.TANK NOTE: All fabric silt fence to be backed with Double Staked Virgin Straw Bales 60-126™ C2: FINE SANDY LOAM (SOME SILT) MOD FIRM
—F (clear dfl fop and =ub pricr fo fill placerent)

(free of seeds) in order to prevent fugitive re-seeding in Resource Area.

1. NO ALTERATION OF SEDIMENT, FILLING OR CUTTING VEGETATION
ON THE DOWNGRADIENT SIDE OF THE SEDIMENTATION BARRIER (SIL.T FENCE).
2. SEDIMENTATION BARIER TO BE ERECTED IN A STABLE AND LASTING
MANOR AS SHOWN ON THE PLAN.
3. NOTIFY CONSERVATION ADMINISTRATOR AT LEAST 72 HOURS (IF REQ'D.) PRIOR TO
START OF ON-SITE WORK, AFTER COMPLETE ON SILT FENCE INSTALLATION.
4. AS SOON AS IS POSSIBLE WORK AREA SHALL BE SEEDED, REVEGETATED
WITH GRASS OR SIMILAR GROUNDCOVER AND MULCHED UPON COMPLETION
OF SITE WORK.

5. SILT FENCE TO REMAIN STANDING UNTIL REGROWTH IS SUFFICIENT TO
CONTROL FUGITIVE SEDIMENT RUNOFF.

. REGRADE WORK AREA AS NOTED TO PREVENT CHANGE IN SLOPE OR RUNOFF PATTERNS.

(25Y4/2)

OXIDESS : @ 48" (2.5 Y 4/1)
ESHWTT: ASSUMED @ 48"+ IN TP-1 . FOR DESIGN, &'+ SEPARATION PROVIDED) =91.10'= ESHWT

NOT OIBS" STANDING H20
NOT OmBSs” WEEPING FROM FACE
1267+ BEDROCK

JANG S

CFHL:

COLD SFKING ENVIKONMENT AL CONSULT ANT S INC,
PELCHERTOWN, MA

(EMAL AEWEIDSe TART ERNET )

DI

b & g . 8 FOXGLOVE LANE
DISTANCE OF EFFLUENT FILTRATION FROM THE BOTTOM OF THE FIELD TO THE ESTIMATED HIGH\ ATTENTION INSTALLER! AMHERST, MA.
GROUNDWATER THE "SEPARATION" FROM BOTTOM OF FIELD TO HIGH GROUNDWATER CALL DIG SAFE BEFORE YOU DIG!! MASSACHUSETTS STATE LAW CHAPTER 82
(3.4 OR 5 FEET) IS NOT THE SAME AS THE HEIGHT OF THE FINISHED MOUND SURFACE. . ‘ DATE [DRAWN BY: REVISED:
BT R s e SECTIONS 40 - 40E REQUIRE THAT PREMARKING OF GAS, ELECTRIC, WATER, TELEPHONE, P [ (pr—
AND CABLE TV UTILITY LINES BE MADE MIN/MUM OF 72 HOURS PRIOR TO GROUND BREAK — : —
FOR ANY EXCAVATION. =20 104-1 905_0-31 0

SEPTHC SYSTEM DESIGN FOR HILDA BUSTAMANTE




